Edition 41 5%STOP
SHOP
Call us now on
0151 486 4800
WE WILL
BEAT LOWER
PRICES BY
Code: ITM013686 & ITM013687
SPECIAL OFFERS
MAY - JUNE 2021MAY - JUNE 2021
Kills
99.9% of
bacteria
Replaces
polystyrene and
keeps products
below 5 degrees
celsius for 45 hours.
A cost-effective
way to promote
your branding.
Chilled
Food Boxes
Custom Printed Tapes Hand Sanitiser
FROM
£4.20PACK
FROM
£1.50EACH
Irritant free, alcohol
free and lasts upto 6
hours.
Disposable
Hair Nets
FROM
£47.82PACK
£25 Set-up charge.
FROM
£2.25ROLL
500ml
2
See full range in our Catalogue
Coloured Tape Custom Printed Tapes
Woven Polypropylene
Sacks
Polythene Sheeting
Order Code Description
Size W x L
Pack
QTY
Price
per Pack
Price
per Pack
ITM000152 Blue Tape
48mm x 66m
36 £24.48 £23.50
ITM000154 Red Tape
48mm x 66m
36 £24.48 £23.50
Order Code Description
Size W x L
Pack
QTY
Price
per Pack
Price
per Pack
PRT001 Acrylic, Top Printed Tape
1 Colour, 48mm x 66m
36 £100.44 £81.00
Order Code Description
Size W x L
Pack
QTY
Price
per Pack
Price
per Pack
ITM009929 Woven Sacks
12 x 18”
100 £18.95 £15.20
Order Code Description
Size W x L
Pack
QTY
Price
per Pack
Price
per Pack
ITM013265 Centrefolded  - 100micron
1000/2000mm  - Clear
50 £29.47 £27.00
The traditional high
tack acrylic tape,
suitable for everyday
use. Sticks to most
paper and board
surfaces, making
it ideal for sealing
cartons.
Polythene sheeting on a roll for
general protection of products in
storage against dust and moisture.
A cost-effective way to promote your branding.
ONLY
£0.65
PER ROLL
ONLY
£2.25
PER ROLL
£23.50PACK
WAS £24.48
NOW AN AMAZING
£81.00PACK
WAS £100.44
NOW AN AMAZING
£15.20PACK
WAS £18.95
NOW AN AMAZING
£25 Set-up charge.
£27.00PACK
WAS £29.47
NOW AN AMAZING
White multi-purpose woven
polypropylene sacks. Strong
and split resistant, they make
an ideal bag for bulky or
heavy components.
3
PRICES ARE VAT EXCLUSIVE   |   E&OE www.pluspkg.com 0151 486 4800
Order Code Description
Size W x L
Pack
QTY
Price
per Pack
Price
per Pack
ITM009184 Edge Guard, Plain
1000 x 35 x 35mm
50 £7.35 £6.05
ITM001346 Edge Guard, Plain
1000 x 50 x 50mm
50 £11.55 £7.50
Economical edge
protection which
reinforces and stabilises
pallets and cartons. Can be
easily cut to size.
Chilled
Food
Boxes
Jiffy Green Padded
Bags
£6.05PACK
WAS £7.35
NOW AN AMAZING
Cardboard
Edge Guards
Order Code Description
Size W x L
Pack
QTY
Price
Each
Price
Each
PPSTRAPKIT Complete Starter Kit – Mobile 1 £150.00 £130.00
The heavy duty
protection of the
100% recycled
paper padding is
excellent
for bulky or heavy
items.
£13.50PACK
WAS £19.95
NOW AN AMAZING
Order Code Description
Size W x L
Pack
QTY
Price
per Pack
Price
per Pack
ITM015442 Outer Carton - Plain Carton
350 x 300 x 300mm
1 £4.89 £4.20
ITM015578 Insulation Liner 1
950 x 300mm
1 £1.58
ITM015579 Insulation Liner 2
950 x 350mm
1 £1.85
ITM015498 Gel Pack - 500g 1 £0.63
Order Code Description
Size W x L
Pack
QTY
Price
per Pack
Price
per Pack
ITM002638 Padded Bag 0
132 x 235 Letter
200 £27.30 £22.10
ITM002640 Padded Bag 2
196 x 285 Large Letter
100 £19.95 £13.50
ITM002643 Padded Bag 5
247 x 387 Packet
100 £34.65 £27.10
ITM002645 Padded Bag 7
336 x 489 Packet
50 £26.77 £22.19
£4.20PACK
WAS £4.89
NOW AN AMAZING
Replaces polystyrene and
keeps products below 5
degrees celsius for 45 hours.
Polypropylene
Strapping Kit
A cost effective way to get started
with polypropylene strapping.
Kits comprises of one coil 12mm
strap, one tensioner, one sealer,
2000 seals and a dispenser.
£130.00EA
WAS £150.00
NOW AN AMAZING
ITM002859
ITM000284
ITM000285
ITM003423
ITM002703
4
See full range in our Catalogue
Biodegradable
Paper Lined
Postal Bags
£33.12PACK
WAS £40.00
NOW AN AMAZING
£1.50EACH
WAS £3.99
NOW AN AMAZING
Plain White Direct
Thermal
Printer
Labels
Order Code Description
Size W x L
Pack
QTY
Price
per Pack
Price
per Pack
ITM013507 Cable Ties, 200 x 4.8mm 1000 £18.90 £15.00
ITM000462 Cable Ties, 300 x 4.8mm 1000 £29.40 £17.75
ITM013508 Cable Ties, 430 x 4.8mm 1000 £33.60 £29.00
Cable Ties
Multi-purpose cable
ties.  Corrosion and
UV resistant.
£15.00PACK
WAS £18.90
NOW AN AMAZING
Order Code Description Pack
QTY
Price
Each
Price
Each
ITM015416 Hand Sanitiser Gel - 500ml 1 £3.99 £1.50
Hand Sanitiser
Irritant free, alcohol free and
lasts upto 6 hours.
Order Code Description
Size W x L
Pack
QTY
Price
per Pack
Price
per Pack
ITM014482 Paper Lined Postal Bag, White
110 x 165mm
200 £37.89 £31.80
ITM014484 Paper Lined Postal Bag, White
150 x 215mm
200 £46.32 £37.75
ITM014486 Paper Lined Postal Bag, White
220 x 265mm
200 £65.26 £52.89
ITM014488 Paper Lined Postal Bag, White
240 x 330mm
100 £40.00 £33.12
Order Code Description
Size W x L
Pack
QTY
Price
per Roll
Price
per Roll
ITM015702 Direct thermal, Top coated, POR
101 x 152mm
500 £8.67 £7.20
ITM015703 Direct thermal, Top coated, POR
101 x 101mm
500 £5.99 £4.59
ITM015705 Direct thermal, Top coated, POR
76 x 76mm
750 £5.17 £4.06
ITM015708 Direct thermal, Top coated, POR
51 x 51mm
1000 £3.20 £2.92
EnviroBio
The Enviroflute is a fully recyclable
alternative to the traditional plastic
bubble bag, made from sustainably
sourced paper, offering the same level
of protection via an internal corrugated
design.
£2.92ROLL
WAS £3.20
NOW AN AMAZING
500mlKills
99.9% of
bacteria
5
PRICES ARE VAT EXCLUSIVE   |   E&OE www.pluspkg.com 0151 486 4800
Industrial Fans
Notepad and
Notebooks
Order Code Description Pack
QTY
Price
Each
Price
Each
ITM013540 Industrial Fan - Pedestal 1 £40.42 £32.00
ITM013539 Industrial Fan - Desk 1 £29.92 £27.50
Scribe Paint
Markers
Order Code Description Pack
QTY
Price
per Pack
Price
per Pack
ITM013580 Scribe Paint Markers 12 £38.00 £23.40
£23.40PACK
WAS £38.00
NOW AN AMAZING
Order Code Description
Size W x L
Pack
QTY
Price
per Pack
Price
per Pack
ITM013559 Pocket Notepads 10 £16.34 £13.50
ITM013560 A5 Notebooks 5 £12.92 £10.99
ITM013561 A4 Notebooks 3 £16.54 £14.24
Extension Cord
Order Code Description Pack
QTY
Price
Each
Price
Each
ITM013541 Extension Cord - 20m 1 £40.95 £38.60
£27.50EACH
WAS £29.92
NOW AN AMAZING
£10.99PACK
WAS £12.92
NOW AN AMAZING
£38.60EACH
WAS £40.95
NOW AN AMAZING
6
See full range in our Catalogue
All Purpose Cloths
Dishwasher TabletsEasy Grab
Order Code Description Pack
QTY
Price
Each
Price
Each
ITM013577 Clip Folders - Blue 1 £5.25 £4.00
Order Code Description Pack
QTY
Price
per Pack
Price
per Pack
ITM013620 All Purpose Cloths 50 £3.15 £2.75
Order Code Description
Size
Pack
QTY
Price
Each
Price
Each
ITM013656 Easy Grab Tool 1 £7.87 £7.10
Order Code Description
Size
Pack
QTY
Price
Each
Price
Each
ITM013641 Dishwasher Tablets 100 £14.70 £12.58
Clip Folders
£2.75PACK
WAS £3.15
NOW AN AMAZING
£7.10EACH
WAS £7.87
NOW AN AMAZING
£4.00EACH
WAS £5.25
NOW AN AMAZING
£12.58PACK
WAS £14.70
NOW AN AMAZING
7
PRICES ARE VAT EXCLUSIVE   |   E&OE www.pluspkg.com 0151 486 4800
Brava Glasses
Pallet Trucks
Order Code Description
Size
Pack
QTY
Price
per Pack
Price
per Pack
ITM013661 Ruiz Goggles - Clear 10 £14.17 £12.90
Order Code Description
Size
Pack
QTY
Price
per Pack
Price
per Pack
ITM013662 Brava Glasses - Clear 10 £17.50 £15.80
Order Code Description
Size
Pack
QTY
Price
Each
Price
Each
ITM013042 Pallet Truck  - 1150 x 540mm
Forks, 2000KG Lift Capacity
1 £357.00 £310.00
Disposable Hair Nets
RUIZ Goggles
£12.90PACK
WAS £14.17
NOW AN AMAZING
Order Code Description
Size W x L
Pack
QTY
Price
per Pack
Price
per Pack
ITM002119 Crimped Beret 21” - Blue 1000 £51.25 £47.82
CAN BE
SOLD
PER PAIR
CAN BE
SOLD
PER PAIR
ONLY
£1.29
EACH
ONLY
£1.58
EACH
£15.80PACK
WAS £17.50
NOW AN AMAZING
£47.82PACK
WAS £51.25
NOW AN AMAZING
£310.00EA
WAS £357.00
NOW AN AMAZING
L
WN
WA
PR BB
BL OL
M
LA
BD
HX
HD
S
DN
LN
YO
HU
SK
HG
LSFY
WF
CA
DL
NE
TS
DH SR
TD
DG
KA
ML
EH
KY
G
FK
PA
PH
IV
KW
DD
AB
LL
CW
TFSY
ST DE
NG
LE PE
NR
SA
LD
CF
WV
DY
WS
B
CV
NN
MK
SG
CB
IP
CO
CM
SS
NP
HR
WR
GL OX
LU
AL
HP
SL
RG
GU RH
BN
TN
ME
CT
PO
SO
SN
BS
BA
SP
BHDT
TA
EX
PL
TR
TQ
WD
EN
HA
N
NW WC
E
EC
RM
IG
UB
W
TW SW
SE
DA
KT
SM
CR
BR
LONDON
CH
PLUS PLUS
PROMISEPROMISE
Order from our Catalogue
before 11am and receive
your delivery before 4pm
the same day.
Order from our Catalogue
before 4pm and receive
your delivery before 11pm
the next working day.
Applies to L, WA and CH41 - CH66 postcodes
Roll out now includes M17 postcode...
more areas to follow soon.
11/4
Delivery Servic
e